
FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rules 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Name of Procuring Agency: Sui Southern Gas Company Limited
Method of Procurement: Single Stage, One Envelope
Title of Procurement: SSGC YEARLY MEDIA CAMPAIGNS 2023-24 (AS PER BOQ/TOR)
Tender Enquiry No.: SSGC/SC/PT/RFQ/12902
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): TS525775E
Date & Time of Bid Closing: December 06, 2023 10:00 AM
Date & Time of Bid Opening: December 06, 2023 10:30 AM
Number of Bids Received: 2
Criteria for Bid Evaluation: Technical Compliant & Most Advantageous Bid
Detail(s) of Bid Evaluation: As Per Rules and Tender Terms
Evaluation Published On: February 15, 2024

Name of Bidder
Marks/Compliance

Evaluated Cost
Rule/ Regulation/ SBD*/ Policy/ Basis

for Rejection/ Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

Technical (If
Applicable)

Financial (If
Applicable)

CONNECT
MARKETING
COMMUNICATION
(PVT.) LIMITED

N/A N/A PKR
44,703,403.00/-

Technically Compliant & Most
Advantageous Bidder for two Lots (A & D)

valuing Rs.31,218,403/-.

OKTOPUS 360 MEDIA
(PVT) LTD N/A N/A PKR

67,402,170.20/-
Technically Compliant & Most

Advantageous Bidder for two Lots (B & C)
valuing Rs.35,774,784.20.

MOST ADVANTAGEOUS BIDDER
CONNECT MARKETING COMMUNICATION (PVT.) LIMITED
OKTOPUS 360 MEDIA (PVT) LTD

Signature: .........................

Official Stamp: .........................

* Standard Bidding Document (SBD)


